
 

BROOKLYN COMMUNITY BOARD 14 
FLATBUSH–MIDWOOD COMMUNITY DISTRICT 

810 East 16 Street 
Brooklyn, New York 11230 

 

 

 

PHONE: (718) 859-6357 • FAX: (718) 421-6077 • E-MAIL: info@cb14brooklyn.com • WEB: www.cb14brooklyn.com 
 

ANTONIO REYNOSO 
Borough President 

 
JO ANN BROWN 

Chairperson 
 

SHAWN CAMPBELL 
District Manager 

 
 

2023 – 2024 Board Meetings 

Monday, September 11, 2023 

Monday, October 16, 2023 (3rd Monday) 

Monday, November 13, 2023 

Monday, December 18, 2023 (3rd Monday) 

Monday, January 8, 2024 

Monday, February 12, 2024 

Monday, March 11, 2024 

Monday, April 8, 2024 

Monday, May 13, 2024 

Monday, June 17, 2024 (3rd Monday) 

 


